
THE SINGARENI COLLIERIES  COMPANY LIMITED 
(A Government Company) 

Srirampur Area 

 ***  
Corrigendum -II 

 

Online Tenders are invited through e-Procurement by the undersigned from the 
registered contractors of appropriate class in The Singareni Collieries Company Limited. 
Contractors who have carried out works of similar magnitude only need apply. The Tender 

has been published through e-Procurement and for details, please visit 
https://tender.telangana.gov.in 

Sl. 
No. 

Tender Notice Number & 
Name of the work 

Estimated 

Cost 
In Rs. 

Earnest 

Money at 
the time 

of bidding 

Period of 
completion 

Class of 
Registration 

1 

CW/SRP/E-54/T-86/2021-22, 

Dt:09.11.2021: 

Repairs and Replacement of 
damaged Doors and windows 
to C, C2 & SD-type quarters 

including public buildings for 
the year 2021-22 at Naspur 
colony in Srirampur area, 

Mancherial(Dist), T.S. 

 
Part ‘A’ 

   
      5,010/- 

 

Rs. 

15,300/- 

 

TWELVE 
months 
from the 
date of 

Mark-out. 

 

Class-III & 
Above  

Part ‘B’ 
 

15,24,452/- 

 
Total 

 
15,29,462/- 

  

The corrigendum for the above works has been published through                                 
e-procurement and for details, please visit https://tender.telangana.gov.in 
 

I. The dates for submission of bids etc., are changed as fallows for the above tender: 

S.No.  Earlier Date Changed Date 

(i) Bid submission closing date 06.12.2021,             

upto 4.30 PM 

15.12.2021, upto 4.30 PM 

(ii) Date of opening of price bids 06.12.2021,              

at 5.00 PM 

15.12.2021, at 5.00 PM 

 

 II.    Except for the above, all other information in the tender Notice will remain                
        unchanged.                                                                                                 

 
 General Manager 

                                                                                                      Srirampur Area 

Place: Srirampur 
Date:   07.12.2021. 

Copy to:      

G.M(Civil) 

       

  With a request to display on Notice    

    Board. 

CGM/GM: MM /RG-I/RG-II/RG-III/MNG/BPA/BHPL/KGM (Area)/  YLD/ 
APA 

AGM(C ) : MNG/RG-III/ KGM Area 

DGM(C) QCC: BPA Rgn & STPP. 

SO to GM : SRP  A.G.M (F&A): SRP 

DGM(C): MM/RG-I/RG-II/BHPL/KGM Corp/ I/c STPP (Civil) 

S.E(C): YLD. 

  
 

 
 
 
 

 

https://tender.telangana.gov.in/
https://tender.telangana.gov.in/

